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RE: 08960%bsE0ol, C 37335303 0lbs 08 3e8dsJmb Lsz3nmbid)
6 0360LL oEYad0MO FB350MY

Amiran Gamkrelidze <A.Gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>

Mon 6/4/2018 1:56 PM

To:David Sergeenko <dsergeenko@moh.gov.ge>; Zaza Bokhua <zbokhua@moh.gov.ge>; Maia Lagvilava
<mlagvilava@moh.gov.ge>; Mikheil Dundua <mdundua@moh.gov.ge>; Tamar Barkalaia <tbarkalaia@moh.gov.ge>; Mariam
Darakhvelidze <mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge>; Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>; Ekaterine Adamia
<eadamia@moh.gov.ge>; Ketevan Goginashvili <kgoginashvili@moh.gov.ge>; Natia Nogaideli <nnogaideli@moh.gov.ge>; Maia
Tabagari <mtabagari@moh.gov.ge>; tjikia@moh.gov.ge <tjikia@moh.gov.ge>; ‘tamar kavteladze' <tkavteladze@ssa.gov.ge>;
Khatuna Chachava <khchachava@moh.gov.ge>;

do@Mbm oz30m,

393900,

O0MO3 BogoMMNZI ML 35OE5TgbEHOL X 96330 30F0EJEH0W6 TJA35EYMd0bIL, MPHTsdsML, 6 0360LU,
L9gbool B0AZ60L godm, FogMMOEM ©Y3YESGHJOMb Tgbz9wES LogMsdmdo 0dMBOBEOOL, 3 3935G0GHOLS
@5 35ddogmb bo30mMbgdbY gowoom.

05M0ML 353000 92353)9Md069d96.
353030L39000
5806560

From: Amiran Gamkrelidze

Sent: Tuesday, May 29, 2018 4:35 PM

To: dsergeenko@moh.gov.ge; Zaza Bokhua; Maia Lagvilava; Mikheil Dundua; Tamar Barkalaia;
mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge; 'Sopo Belkania'; Eka Adamia; 'Ketevan Goginashvili'; Natia Nogaideli; Maia Tabagari
Subject: 09960Bs300U, C 39353H0EH0LS O M53dJML Bs30mbgdbYg 6 0360LL sEgdoo dgbgzgMs

05@H™bm sz30m,

39390,

OH@aMO3 Imgobligbgo o.§. 6 0360LL, 11.30-15.00, LsgMsdMTo, X6IML MBdOOLOL MGBoLOL BobIBLYMHO S
39960360 Fbsm©5FJMH0m ORgRTOos Bodwdsm Fgbgzges 08mboBszoolL, C 39353H0EH0LS O MTdsJMb
15300bgdbBY LodoMrM39E ML 356(1¢5d9bEOL FogMMO GG ©I3YAHSGJOM, YL 3NMOPOBs3OL

MHa3L 396M5d96E0L X 96330l 3T0EIGOL 5356M153)0.

93930 FaM0wol 36:m9dEo s @Ol faliMoyo 0sb ghmzob.
353030399000

500605bo
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